
 
 
SUNY System Administration Resources by Topic 
 

 2 and 4 year Pathways – Kim Scalzo (kim.scalzo@suny.edu) and Jennifer Miller 
(jennifer.miller@suny.edu) 

 Admissions and Recruitment – Carey Hatch (carey.hatch@suny.edu) and Cheri Perillo 
(cheri.perillo@suny.edu) 

 Applied Learning - Merissa McKasty (Merissa.McKasty@suny.edu) 

 Accreditation and Assessment – Deb Moeckel (deborah.moeckel@suny.edu) 

 Alternative Placement Strategies (Multiple Measures) – Deb Moeckel 
(deborah.moeckel@suny.edu 

 Budget and Finance – Christian Salisbury (christian.salisbury@suny.edu) 

 Coaching/concierge/advising – Kim Scalzo (kim.scalzo@suny.edu) and Jennifer Miller 
(jennifer.miller@suny.edu) 

 Cross –registration Policy – Dan Knox (daniel.knox@suny.edu) 

 Data – Teresa Foster (teresa.foster@suny.edu) 

 DegreeWorks and Transfer Finder – Dan Knox (daniel.knox@suny.edu) 

 Developmental English Learning Community – Jennifer Miller (jennifer.miller@suny.edu) and 
Deb Moeckel (deborah.moeckel@suny.edu) 

 Diversity – Carlos Medina (carlos.medina@suny.edu) 

 Disability, Diversity, and Nontraditional Student Services – Nazely Kurkjian 
(nazely.kurkjian@suny.edu) 

 Early Alerts –Michele Forte (Michele.Forte@suny.edu) and Kristyn  Muller 
(Kristyn.Muller@suny.edu) 

 Early College Programs/P-TECH/Smart Scholars – Jill Lansing (jill.lansing@suny.edu) 

 Education Opportunity Program – Cheryl Hamilton (cheryl.hamilton@suny.edu) 

 Financial Aid (Smart Track; Re-enroll to Complete) – Patti Thompson 
(patricia.thompson@suny.edu) 

 First Year Experience – Kim Scalzo (kim.scalzo@suny.edu) and Jennifer Miller 
(jennifer.miller@suny.edu) 

 General Education – Deb Moeckel (deborah.moeckel@suny.edu) 

 Labor Market Data – Lisa Montiel (lisa.montiel@suny.edu) 

 Math Pathways - Jennifer Miller (jennifer.miller@suny.edu) and Deb Moeckel 
(deborah.moeckel@suny.edu) 

 Marketing - Gabrielle DeMarco (gabrielle.demarco@suny.edu) 

 Non-academic Student Supports (Community Schools) – Jennifer Miller 
(jennifer.miller@suny.edu) and John Graham (john.graham@suny.edu)   

 Open Educational Resources (OER) – Mark McBride (mark.mcbride@suny.edu) 

 Open SUNY and online student supports – Kim Scalzo (kim.scalzo@suny.edu) 

 Program Review – Fred Hildebrand (fred.hildebrand@suny.edu) 

 Seamless Transfer – Deb Moeckel (deborah.moeckel@suny.edu) 

 Scheduling (Supportive Scheduling & Course Scheduling Analytics) – Kim Scalzo 
(kim.scalzo@suny.edu) and Jennifer Miller (jennifer.miller@suny.edu) 

 Student Affairs – John Graham (john.graham@suny.edu) 

 Student Mobility – Dan Knox (daniel.knox@suny.edu) 
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